AF/Armaflex®
                   Class 0 Self Seal
•	Available	in	a	range	of	thicknesses	and	pipe
diameters	to	meet	Domestic	Building	Services
Compliance	Guide,	Part	L	and	BS	5422
recommendations
•	Save	up	to	£75	per	annum	off	energy	bills*
•	25mm	thick	Armaflex	pipe	insulation	on	a	15mm

Product range
tubes
tapes
Pipe-Ø Tube, length 2 m.
Copper pipes
Cu
Steel pipes
Fe
Plastic
pipes
DBSCG Compliant Range to meet Part L compliance requirements
Code
Max. Permissable
Heat loss [W/m] Thickness [mm] m/carton
Outside Ø mm Inch DN mm Outside Ø mm Outside Ø mm
15      ¼ 8          13.5                      14 AF-CO-19X015-A 7.89 19 78
22   ½ 15 21.3           AF-CO-25X022-A 9.12 25 40
28 ¾ 20 26.9                     AF-CO-25X028-A 10.07 25 32
35  1 25 33.7           AF-CO-25X035-A 11.08 25 24
42 1 ¼ 32 42.4                    AF-CO-25X042-A 12.19 25 24
AF/Armaflex Class O DBSCG Range
Armaflex pipe
insulation tape
protect pipework from
freezing and heat losses
AF/Armaflex®
                   Class 0 Self Seal
Product range
tubes
tapes
Pipe-Ø Tube, length 2 m.
Copper pipes
Cu
Steel pipes
Fe
Plastic
pipes
Freezing time hours in accordance with BS5422 (min. 8 hours protection)
Code Freezing Time Hours Thickness [mm] m/carton
Outside Ø mm Inch DN mm Outside Ø mm Outside Ø mm
15      ¼ 8          13.5                      14 AF-CO-25X015-A 8.1 25 48
22   ½ 15 21.3           AF-CO-25X022-A 15.5 25 40
28 ¾ 20 26.9                     AF-CO-25X028-A 21.1 25 32
35  1 25 33.7           AF-CO-25X035-A 30.0 25 24
42 1 ¼ 32 42.4                    AF-CO-25X042-A 39.4 25 24